Northern Arizona
Sheoting Range

NASF RANGE FEES
Effective January 1, 2021

All Fees Are Per Person Unless Otherwise Indicated

Pistol & Rifle Ranges

abhwbd=

Members

Use Fee — Daily Members

Member Guest Fee

Divisional Match & Scheduled Activities—Participant
Commercial, CCW, Private Activities- Participant

Shotqun Ranges

ocakobh=

Members

Use Fee — Daily Members

Member Guest Fee

Trap/Skeet Fee, 25 Clay Targets

Sporting Clays/5-Stand, 25 Clay Targets
Private Activities- Participant plus Targets

Miscellaneous Additional Fees
Daily Venue Rental, Outside User Groups — 0-4 Hours

4+ Hours
Targets, Eye/Ear Protection, Water

Approved 10-5-2020 Board of Directors, NASF

N/C
$10.00
$5.00
$3.00
$10.00

N/C
$10.00
$5.00
$7.00
$7.00
$10.00

$50.00
$100.00
Varies



